
BEG 708 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
RD# 82, RUN E  660 FT, S 112 FT,
500 FT TO S LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1

MOTE JIMMY P/MOTE ALICIA F
187 NE POLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04965-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/17/2015 DF 9.00 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

137,347
26,850
54,000

218,197
39,323

178,874
0

178,874
218,197

0

218,197

1431/1158 3/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY P

MOTE JERRY D

1431/1151 3/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY PATRICK

MOTE JIMMY P
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41098 ELECTRICAL 01/04/2021

19917 M H 125 09/03/2002

17933 M H 125 02/12/2001

11066 M H 125 04/22/1996

HX Base Yr

2367 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 890 48.3600 54.16 48,202 1950 1950 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

5 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 874

BAS 874 100 874 18,934

UOP 80 20 16 347

954 890 19,281

BAS= W26 S29 E2 UOP= S4 E20N4 W20$ E34 N12 W10 N17$.

BAS

26

29

2

34

12

10

17

UOP4

20

4
20

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 9,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

9 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50
23,850

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 54,000



BEG 708 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
RD# 82, RUN E  660 FT, S 112 FT,
500 FT TO S LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1

MOTE JIMMY P/MOTE ALICIA F
187 NE POLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04965-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/17/2015 DF 9.00 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

137,347
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54,000

218,197
39,323

178,874
0

178,874
218,197

0

218,197

1431/1158 3/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY P

MOTE JERRY D

1431/1151 3/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY PATRICK

MOTE JIMMY P
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HX Base Yr

2367 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 969 38.0640 42.63 41,308 1950 1950 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

6 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 912 15,552

FEP 64 80 51 870

UOP 32 20 6 102

1,008 969 16,523

BAS= W8 FEP= N4 W16 S4 E16$W16 S38 E8 UOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$E16
N38$.

BAS

816

38

8

16

38

FEP 4

16

4

16

UOP4

8

4
8

11 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000



BEG 708 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
RD# 82, RUN E  660 FT, S 112 FT,
500 FT TO S LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1

MOTE JIMMY P/MOTE ALICIA F
187 NE POLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04965-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/17/2015 DF 9.00 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

137,347
26,850
54,000

218,197
39,323

178,874
0

178,874
218,197

0

218,197

1431/1158 3/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY P

MOTE JERRY D

1431/1151 3/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY PATRICK

MOTE JIMMY P
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HX Base Yr

2367 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,609 101.6100 95.51 153,676 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

7 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 80,687

FOP 208 35 73 3,835

1,744 1,609 84,522

BAS= W64 S24 E16 FOP=  S13 E16 N13 W16$ E48 N24$.

BAS

64

24

16

48

24

FOP13

16

13

16

0



BEG 708 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
RD# 82, RUN E  660 FT, S 112 FT,
500 FT TO S LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1

MOTE JIMMY P/MOTE ALICIA F
187 NE POLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04965-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/17/2015 DF 9.00 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

137,347
26,850
54,000

218,197
39,323

178,874
0

178,874
218,197

0

218,197

1431/1158 3/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY P

MOTE JERRY D

1431/1151 3/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY PATRICK

MOTE JIMMY P
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HX Base Yr

2367 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 784 51.0300 30.62 24,006 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

8 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 9,602

784 784 9,602

BAS= W56 S14 E56 N14$.

BAS

56

14

56

14

0



BEG 708 FT S OF NW COR OF SE1/4 
RD# 82, RUN E  660 FT, S 112 FT,
500 FT TO S LINE OF SE1/4 OF SW1

MOTE JIMMY P/MOTE ALICIA F
187 NE POLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04965-000

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
07

17317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

08/17/2015 DF 9.00 54,000 0 0 54,000

STANDARD
2

137,347
26,850
54,000

218,197
39,323

178,874
0

178,874
218,197

0

218,197

1431/1158 3/01/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY P

MOTE JERRY D

1431/1151 3/01/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOTE JIMMY PATRICK

MOTE JIMMY P
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HX Base Yr

2367 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 720 42.9300 25.76 18,547 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

9 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 7,419

720 720 7,419

BAS= W60 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

60

12

60

12

0


